
   
 

EV3 Loaner Program 
World Robotic Olympiad wants to make starting a new team easier for organizations.  The EV3 Loaner Program 
was designed to enable new teams to try out the program while raising funds to purchase their own robot and 
equipment.  Semia USA offers a 3-month rental period where teams can secure a robot with a valid credit card.   
During this period new teams can apply for grants, look for sponsors or raise money to purchase their own 
equipment.  At the end of the 3-month trial period, the team may opt to purchase the loaner equipemnt and 
the card holder will be charge for an additional 9 months until the balance of the equipment is paid off.  At the 
end of the 12 months the team will now own the equipment.   

Breakdown of the EV3 Loaner Program 
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Rental** 

EV3 
MINDSTORM 
Educational 
core Set 

$411.95 
$26.78* 
$30.00± 
$468.73 

Free $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 

EV3 
Expansion 
Set 

$103.95 
$6.76* 

$15.00± 
$125.71 

Free $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 

WRO Game 
Pieces set 

$50.00 
$3.25* 

$10.00± 
$63.25 

Free $7 $7 $7 $7 $7 $7 $7 $7 $7 

 

*Sales tax based on MA tax rate of 6.5% 
± Shipping and handling based on USPS  

** At the end of 12 months the rental is now owned by the card holder.  
An invoice will be sent to the contact email address each month informing them of the charge to their card.  

Contact and Reference Information 
Date  

Contact Name  
(must be 21+) 

 

Address 
 

 

Phone Number  

Email  

Name on Card  

Credit Card number  

Date of Expiration  

Security Code  

Kit to order ⬜   EV3 MINDSTORMS Educational Core set 

⬜   EV3 Expansion set      

⬜   WRO Game Pieces Set 

 
Semia Education Technology Inc Contact: Jeannette Passanisi 
P.O. Box 442 Phone: 617-959-4305 
Medford, MA 02155 Email: jpassanisi@semia.com 


