



EV3 Loaner Program

World Robotic Olympiad wants to make starting a new team easier for organizations. The EV3 Loaner Program was designed to enable new teams to try out the program while raising funds to purchase their own robot and equipment. Semia USA offers a 3-month rental period where teams can secure a robot with a valid credit card. During this period new teams can apply for grants, look for sponsors or raise money to purchase their own equipment. At the end of the 3-month trial period, the team may opt to purchase the loaner equipemnt and the card holder will be charge for an additional 9 months until the balance of the equipment is paid off. At the end of the 12 months the team will now own the equipment.

Breakdown of the EV3 Loaner Program

LEGO KIT	Cost if purchased	First 3 months	Month 4 Rental	Month 5 Rental	Month 6 Rental	Month 7 Rental	Month 8 Rental	Month 9 Rental	Month 10 Rental	Month 11 Rental	Month 12 Rental**
EV3 MINDSTORM Educational core Set	\$411.95 \$26.78* <u>\$30.00±</u> \$468.73	Free	\$55	\$55	\$55	\$55	\$55	\$55	\$55	\$55	\$55
EV3 Expansion Set	\$103.95 \$6.76* <u>\$15.00±</u> \$125.71	Free	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14
WRO Game Pieces set	\$50.00 \$3.25* <u>\$10.00±</u> \$63.25	Free	\$7	\$7	\$7	\$7	\$7	\$7	\$7	\$7	\$7

*Sales tax based on MA tax rate of 6.5%

 \pm Shipping and handling based on USPS

** At the end of 12 months the rental is now owned by the card holder.

An invoice will be sent to the contact email address each month informing them of the charge to their card.

Contact and Reference Information

Date	
Contact Name	
(must be 21+)	
Address	
Phone Number	
Email	
Name on Card	
Credit Card number	
Date of Expiration	
Security Code	
Kit to order	EV3 MINDSTORMS Educational Core set
	EV3 Expansion set
	WRO Game Pieces Set

Semia Education Technology Inc P.O. Box 442 Medford, MA 02155 Contact: Jeannette Passanisi Phone: 617-959-4305 Email: jpassanisi@semia.com